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HEAT SHRINK TUBING B
. MO NN KT 2 PLACES CABLE, 12 FIBERS DISTRIBUTION .
2 PLACES LSZH 50/125um OM3, AQUA
1 FIBER # COLOR 1 FIBER # COLOR
§ 1 BLUE § 1 BLUE
: 2  ORANGE : 2 ORANGE
5 3 GREEN 5 3 GREEN 2
6 4  BROWN 6 4  BROWN %
7 5 SLATE 7 5 SLATE 0
B 8 6 WHITE 8 6 WHITE B
9 7 RED 9 7 RED
1 8 BLACK 19 8 BLACK
12 3 YELLOW 12 9 YELLOW
10 VIOLET 10 VIOLET
11 ROSE 11 ROSE
12 _AQUA 12 AQUA
VIEW A—-A VIEW B-B
NOT TO SCALE NOT TO SCALE
MPO CONNECTOR FIBER PATH
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PART NUMBER

ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
"L ( meter )

Min Max

0—1568753—1

10.00 — 10.30

0—1568753—-2

20.00 — 20.40

0—1568753—-3

30.00 — 30.60

0—1568753—-4

40.00 — 40.80

0—1568753-5

0—1568753—6

0—1568753—-7

0—1568753—-8

0—1568753—-9

1—-1568753—-0 100.0 — 103.0
1—-1568753—1 110.0 — 1158.5
1-1568753—-2 120.0 — 126.0
1—1568753—-3 130.0 — 136.5
1—1568753—4 140.0 — 147.0
1—1568753—-5 150.0 — 157.5
1—1568753—-6 160.0 — 168.0
1—-1568753—-7 170.0 — 178.5
1—1568753—-8 180.0 — 189.0
1—1568753—-9 190.0 — 199.5

2—1568753—-0

2—1568753—1

2—1568753—-2

2—1568753—-3

2—1568753—-4

2—1568753-5

2—1568753—-6

2—1568753—-7

2—1568753—-8

2—1568753—-9

3—1568753—-0

4—1568753—1

4—1568753—-2

4—1568753—-3

4—1568753—-4

4—1568753-5

4—1568753—-6

8—-1568753—1

0.585 — 0.590
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AWHITE MARK ON CONNECTOR BODY INDICATES FIBER 1 SIDE.
2. LOSS OF CABLE ASSEMBLY < 0.6dB PER |EC61300—-3—-4 ©@850nm

AP 3307-7 REV 31MAR2000

CPR 20-24dB PLUS CABLE ATTENUATION 3.5dB/KM c
3. RETURN LOSS > 20dB @850nm.
AONE LABEL IS REQUIRED FOR 8-1568753—1 AND TWO LABELS FOR THE OTHER PARTS.
PRINT THE LABEL FOR 8-1568753—1 AS SHOWN:
8-1568753—1
NON WORKING SAMPLE
MPO-MPO OM3 STRAIGHT 0.6M
PRINT THE LABEL FOR THE OTHER PARTS AS SHOWN:
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